

MOPAR® MAIL-IN REBATES CLAIM FORM

It's easy to receive your rebate(s):

1. Complete this Mopar_® Rebate Claim Form or a legible copy.

2. Attach the original dated FCA US LLC franchise dealership retail repair order. (Keep a copy for warranty and personal records.)

3. Send the completed Mopar Rebate Claim Form along with the original retail repair order to:

Summer Rebates PO Box 5991 Kalamazoo, MI 49003-5991

SUMMER 2018



The products purchased and dealer-installed on my vehicle prior to August 31, 2018, include:

Mopar_{*} and Magneti Marelli^{*} offered by Mopar_{*} Battery Rebate¹ \$10 mail-in rebate with the purchase and installation per Mopar_{*} and Magneti Marelli^{*} offered by Mopar_{*} Battery. Offer valid: June 1, 2018 – August 31, 2018

Mopar_® Car Care Kit Rebate²

\$10 mail-in rebate for the cost of the Mopar_® Car Care Kit with the purchase of 2 Magneti Marelli[®] Offered by Mopar_® Beam Blades. Offer valid: June 1, 2018 – August 31, 2018

Part Number:											
Qty:]	Total: \$					

Part Number:								
Qty:	Total: \$							

PLEASE SEND MY MOPAR PARTS REBATE TO*: *PO Box not acceptable for rebate redemption.	At your service
Name	
Address	MOPAR.
Apt or Suite	Dealership Name
City ST ZIP	
Home/Cell Phone Number	CityST
Email Address	

Rebate Rules and Regulations:

(1) \$10.00 mail-in rebate with the purchase and installation per Mopar® Battery. See your Service Advisor for details. (2) \$10 mail-in rebate for the cost of the Mopar® Car Care Kit with the purchase of 2 Magneti Marelli® Offered by Mopar® Beam Blades. All rebate requests must be postmarked by September 15, 2018, and received by September 30, 2018. Please allow 8 – 10 weeks for delivery of rebate. You may call Program Headquarters at (866) 940-9753 with inquiries about your rebate(s). Offer good only in U.S.A., except where prohibited by law. FCA US LLC and its fulfillment company are not responsible for late, lost, mutilated, misdirected or postage-due requests. Multiple, illegible or incomplete requests will not be honored. Requests from groups, post office boxes or organizations will not be honored. Fraudulent submissions of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under U.S. Mail Fraud Statute (19 USC, Sections 1341 and 1342).

©2018 FCA US LLC. All Rights Reserved. Chrysler, Dodge, Jeep, Ram, Mopar and SRT are registered trademarks of FCA US LLC. FIAT is a registered trademark of FCA Group Marketing S.p.A., used under license by FCA US LLC. Magneti Marelli is a registered trademark of Magneti Marelli S.p.A.

DODGE







